
GREEN LAKE COUNTY 4-H AMBASSADOR ROSTER (2016-17)  

 

Sami Becker (President) 
Roy Creek Ramblers 
samisquirt@yahoo.com 
920-229-0493 

 

 

Kennedy Hoch (Vice Pres.) 
Manestream 
18hochk@ripon.k12.wi.us 
920-872-0195 (Cell) 
920-748-4123 (Home) 

 

Cole Chapman 
Prairie View Rockets 
colechapman50.cc@gmail.com 
608-617-4161 

 
 
 
 

 

Kai Liptow 
Manestream  
19liptowk@ripon.k12.wi.us 
Jill.liptow@gmail.com 
920-896-1314 (Cell) 
262-227-7746 (Dad’s Cell) 

 

Kaylee Chapman 
Prairie View Rockets 
chapmkay000@gmail.com 
608-617-4161 

 

 

Kim Prindle 
Adult Advisor 
prindlek@carewisc.org 
715-965-7630 

 

Calob Congdon (Secretary) 
Sunrisers 
calobcongdon@hotmail.com 
920-229-3666 

 

 

Mason Prindle 
Seneca 
mason.prindle@berlin.k12.wi.us 
920-850-5557 (Cell) 

 

Alexander Douglas 
Fox River Patriots 
douglr1961@yahoo.com 
920-229-7128 

 

 

Michael Prindle 
Seneca 
michael.prindle@ berlin.k12.wi.us  
920-850-8968 (Cell) 

 
 

Michaela Fox 
Ambassador Advisor 
fox.michaela82@gmail.com 
608-712-8537 

 

 

Matthew Schraven 
Sunrisers 
linda.caroline@gmail.com 
920-203-3744 
 

 

Joseph Garczynski 
Seneca 
Joetheskippro1117@gmail.com 
920-361-7219 

 

 

Tammi Shaffer 
Adult Advisor 
tammis920@gmail.com 
920-294-4400 

 

Cassandra Gerbitz 
Roy Creek Ramblers 
gerbitz4@gmail.com 
920-767-1843 (Cell) 
920-960-6329 (Dad’s Cell) 

 

 

Sophie Shaffer (Treasurer) 
Seneca 
sophiev294@gmail.com 
920-294-4400 

 

Sadie Goettl 
Sunrisers 
Sadie.goettl@berlin.K-12.wi.us 
920-290-3690 (Cell) 
920-361-3739 (Home) 

  Cameron Wilke 
Roy Creek Ramblers 
dtwilkeplus3@gmail.com 
920-748-3580 

 

Karrington Hoch 
Manestream 
vhoch@live.com 
920-979-6211 (Cell) 
920-748-4123 (Home) 
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